Tentative Schedule for CS 391 — SPR2020 .cupsetes aori 5, 2020

Notes: Strive to submit your weekly initial Case Discussion posting well before before the Monday Deadline,
preferable by Friday midnight, so students have ample time to respond.

Online book here

Example Discussions and Projects here

Module Due Date Time Deliverables
W1 Thurs, Apr 2, 2020 11:59PM PST |Ch 1 | Explore Topics: Requirements
WA1 Mon Apr 6, 2020 8:00AM PST [Ch1 | Introductions & Examine a Case: Modern Learning
W2 Thurs, Apr 9, 2020 11:59PM PST |Ch 2 | Explore Topics: Speech, Censorship, Cyberbullying, and Media Bias.
W2 Mon Apr 13, 2020 8:00AM PST |Ch 2 | Examine a Case: Facebook Scandal(s)
W3 Thurs, Apr 16, 2020 | 11:59PM PST |Ch 3 | Explore Topics: Software Concepts
W3 Mon Apr 20, 2020 8:00AM PST |Ch 3 | Examine a Case: Software Failures
W4 Thurs, Apr 23, 2020 [ 11:59PM PST |Ch 4 | Explore Topics: Rights. Privacy, and Cybersecurity
W4 Mon Apr 27, 2020 8:00AM PST |Ch 4 | Examine a Case: Rights, Privacy, or Security Failure
W5 Thurs, Apr 30, 2020 | 11:59PM PST |Ch 5 | Explore Topics: Hardware Lifecycle
W5 Mon May 4, 2020 8:00AM PST [Ch 5 | Examine a Case: Disruptive Hardware Technologies
W6 Thurs, May 7, 2020 | 11:59PM PST |Ch 6 | Explore Topics: Infrastructure, Access, and Justice
W6 Mon May 11, 2020 8:00AM PST |Ch 6 | Examine a Case: Access or Justice
W7 Thurs, May 14, 2020| 11:59PM PST |Ch 7 | Explore Topics: Looking at the Industry through a Cultural Lens
W7 Mon May 18, 2020 8:00AM PST |Ch 7 | Examine a Case: Company Diversity
w8 Mon May 25, 2020 11:59PM PST |[Ch 8 | Explore Topics: ACM
w8 Mon May 25, 2020 8:00AM PST |Ch 8 | Extra Credit: Examine a Case: Expert Talks
W9 Mon Jun 1, 2020 11:59PM PST |Ch 9 | Explore Topics: Fourth Industrial Revolution
W9 Sun Jun 7, 2020 11:59PM PST |Student Evaluation of Teaching (voluntary. ungraded
W9 Mon, June 8, 2020 8:00AM PST [Ch 9 | Examine a Case: Eradicating Poverty
W10 Thu, June 11, 2020 | 11:59PM PST |Ch 10 | Extra Credit Options
Deliverables Frequency Example Individual or Group
Explore Topics Weekly Example Individual Assignment / Google Slide Deck Submission
Examine a Case Weekly Example Individual Assignment / 2 Canvas Discussion Post
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